
**This is a recurring item that will be on for action each Tuesday. 

*Action Required Today 

~This Draft Agenda Subject to Change~ 

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 
 
 

Bid Opening:  None 
 

**Michele McDermott - Approve accounts payable cash requirement report 
through February 13, 2019, for payment on February 6, 2019 in the amount of 
$1,881,189.04. 
 
Proclaim Future Business Leaders of America – Phi Beta Lambda Week in 
Lycoming County. (Dolly Oden)    
 
Award purchase agreements for Rental Equipment to the following Contractors 
on an as needed basis; as per bid item pricing until 12/31/19 for LCRMS.  
(Jason Yorks) 
1.   Allison Crane & Rigging, Inc. 
2.   Best Line Equipment 
3.   Cleveland Brothers Equipment Company, Inc. 
4.   Commonwealth Equipment Corporation 
5.   Five Star Equipment, Inc. 
6.   Groff Tractor 
7.   Herc Rentals, Inc. 
8.   Lundy Construction Company, Inc./Susquehanna Crane Service 
9.   Williamsport Crane and Rigging, Inc.  
 
Approve FY2019 PSA Dr. Pat Bruno to provide expert consultation for the 
District Attorney’s office.(Mya Toon)  
 
Approve grant and monitoring agreements with the following: (Mya Toon)  

• Lycoming County Senior Citizens  
• Law Enforcement and Police Training Association  
• Firetree Place 
• Community Arts Center 

 
Approve South Williamsport FFY2017 CDBG Agreement. (Kristin McLaughlin)  
 
Approve STEP, Inc. FFY2016 CDBG Agreement. (Kristin McLaughlin)  
 
Approve CDBG Budget Revision for Cash on Hand. (Kristin McLaughlin)   
 
Approve Second Amendment to Agreement to Vassallo Engineering & 
Surveying, Inc. for Professional Land Survey Services. (Fran McJunkin)  
 



**This is a recurring item that will be on for action each Tuesday. 

*Action Required Today 

~This Draft Agenda Subject to Change~ 

Approve FY2019-2021 Trane- Courthouse Chiller Contract. (Ken George)  
 
 
 
 

Salary Board 
 
 
 

Assessment Revision 
 
 
 

Information 
 
    Welcome to Jersey Shore High School - Future Business Leaders America. 
(Dolly Oden)  
 
Court Administration - Job Well Done Award for Keely Hitchens for saving a 
life. (Adrianne Stahl).   
 

Commissioner Comment 
 
 
 

Public Comment 
 
 


	Salary Board
	Assessment Revision
	Information
	Public Comment


